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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Laser Electric Inc. Jason Snyder jason@laserelectricinc.com 309-693-2400 309-208-0681 309-676-7732

2 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

3 Otto Baum Terra Coon terracoon@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

4 Construct Connect Grace Wilson grace.wilson@constructconnect.com 513-458-8612 866-570-8187

5 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Salley Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

6 Central Illinois Consulting, Inc. Jessica Youngman youngman@mtco.com 307-712-4444

7 Andis Industrial Field Services Chris Hill chill@andisllc.com 309-363-6740

8 Curtis J. Lynn cjlynn@mstutz.com
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